
BO

Check

1 ok 14 x 18 sec

2 ok 12 x 18 sec

3 ok 4 x 18 sec

4 ok 12 x 18 sec

5 ok 13 x 18 sec

6 ok 1 x 18 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 4 5 l

Blue 1 2 4 5 t

ST 1 2 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 3 4 5 w

1 3 4 5 l

ST 1 3 4 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 4 5 w

1 2 4 5 l

ST 1 2 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 6 l

Blue 1 2 3 6 w

ST 1 2 3 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 1 2 4 5 w

Blue 2 1 2 4 5 w

DA 2 1 2 4 5 w

2 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

2 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 4 1 2 3 5 l

4 1 2 4 5 w

DA 4 1 2 4 5 l

2 4 1 2 4 5 w

4 1 2 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

7 1 2 3 5 l

Blue 7 1 2 3 5 l

DA 7 1 2 3 5 l

3 7 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 9 1 2 4 5 w

9 1 2 4 5 l

DA 9 1 2 4 5 w

2 9 1 2 4 5 l

9 1 2 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

# 1 2 4 5 w

Blue # 1 2 4 5 w

DA # 1 2 4 5 w

2 # 1 2 4 5

# 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red # 1 2 4 5 l

# 1 2 4 5 l

DA # 1 2 4 5 l

3 # 1 2 3 4 5 6

# 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

19,75

18,89

18,82

19,57

18,99

nt

Dogs

2

11

vs heat

2

nt

Dogs

3

9
DogDRAGONS 2

5

3 18,89

4

3 19,11

10
1 19,10

2

WICKED Aces

5

4

19,43

7

4

5

WICKED Aces

3

18,38

5 18,67

nt

1

heat

4 20,79

Dogs

19,01

heat

2

4
Space Runners

vs heat

heat

3

9 2

3

3

Space Runners 1

6

vs heat Dogs

2

DogDRAGONS 2

Dogs

1

Dogs

19,32

Dogs

Dogs

heat

18,71

20,52

19,06

19,81

18,50

18,35

20,28

nt

18,76

2

11
Electric Wires

Electric Wires

vs

vs

18,51

18,47

18,67

nt

22,14

vs

Dogs

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

2

5

3

vs

Tournament : EFC 2014

vs

Marketa Korintuva

Captain :

Boxloader :

Hop Trop HURRICANE
Team :

17,60

Division

4Breakout time

Date SU 20/7

CZ50

TeamID

Casim

Fleur

Dog

Neo

Eimi

Kessi

Maja

poodle

Dogsheat

1

2

18,46

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

27

Handler

Border Collie

35

35

Petra Chalupnickova

Zdenek Drbohlav

6

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

CZ501

Height

4 5

35

32,5

22,5

20

Weimaraner

Border Collie

Parson Russell terrier

Daniela Lekicova

Mila Vrbova

CZ502

CZ503

CZ504

CZ505

CZ506

Pavel Gärtner

Zuzana Novotna

1

5

2

1

3

4

3

2

2

heat

WICKED Aces

vs

vs heat

1

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

3

4

5

1

18,5118,35 18,38 18,46 18,47 18,50

3

vs

High Flyers Mayday

nt

nt



BO

Check

1 v 8 x 18 sec

2 ok 8 x 18 sec

3 ok 8 x 18 sec

4 ok 1 x 22 sec

5 ok 8 x 18 sec

6 v 1 x 22 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 5 w

1 2 3 5 t

ST 1 2 3 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 5 t

Blue 1 2 3 5 l

ST 1 2 3 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 3 4 6 l

2 3 4 6 t

ST 2 3 4 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

3 4 5 6 w

Blue 3 4 5 6 t

ST 3 4 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 1 2 3 5 w

1 1 2 3 5 w

DA 1 1 2 3 5 w

2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

3 1 2 3 5 l

Blue 3 1 2 3 5 l

DA 3 1 2 3 5 l

3 3 1 2 3 5

3 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

5 2 3 5 6 l

Blue 5 2 3 5 6 l

DA 5 2 3 5 6 l

3 5 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

3

vs

Hop Trop HURRICANE

nt

18,4918,03 18,14 18,28 18,43

3

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

4

5

2

Dogs

3

3

4

3

4

vs

vs

4

heat

Dogs

nt

Border Collie

Mix

Border Collie

Chloe AllcornGB753

GB754

GB755 Sharon Allcorn

Reece Marsland

27,5

27,5

64 5

Handler

Jill Blow

Vanessa York

18,46

3

18,58

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

GB751

Height

35

35

10

Border Collie

35

35 GB752

Border Collie Kristian AllcornGB756

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2

Dogsheat

1

2

17,60

Division

4Breakout time

Date SU 20/7

GB75

TeamID

Tournament :

3

Boxloader :

High Flyers Mayday
Team :

Cosmo

Seren

Dog

EFC 2014

vs

Dave Hickson

Captain :

Florence

Charlie

Dotty

Dolly

Dogs

Space Runners 1

heat

5

1

heat

1

2

2

5

4

Dogs

3

3

3

2

vs

heat Dogs

2

heat

WICKED Aces

vs

1

1

Dogs

5

nt

3

1

heat Dogs

18,43

18,03

18,46

nt

27,51

nt

18,55

18,49

nt

nt

7

5

vs heat Dogs

2

Dogs

22,57

1

vs heat

2

ntElectric Wires

1

1

10
WICKED Aces

DogDRAGONS 2

vs

3

vs

5

nt

18,28

3

2

4

5

4

5

nt

1

2

5

heat Dogs

3

5

1

2

vs

18,14

nt

heat

Electric Wires



BO

Check

1 ok 1 x 17 sec

2 7 x 18 sec

3 ok 1 x 17 sec

4 ok 2 x 18 sec

5 v 1 x 17 sec

6 ok 1 x 17 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 4 6 w

Blue 1 2 4 6 l

ST 1 2 4 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 6 t

1 2 3 6 w

ST 1 2 3 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 3 5 6 l

Blue 1 3 5 6 w

ST 1 3 5 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 3 5 6 l

1 3 5 6 l

ST 1 4 5 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

4 1 2 5 6 w

Blue 4 1 2 5 6 l

DA 4 1 2 5 6 w

3 4 1 2 5 6 l

4 1 2 4 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

6 1 2 5 6 w

Blue 6 1 2 5 6 l

DA 6 1 2 5 6 l

3 6 1 2 5 6 l

6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

2

vs

WICKED Aces

nt

18,4517,90 18,03 18,24 18,34

3

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

4

5

2

Dogs

3

3

4

3

4

vs

vs

4 18,41

heat

Dogs

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Ada NowickaPL423

PL424

PL425 Aleksander Puchała

Anna Krzanowska

35

35

64 5

Handler

Robert Muszał

Marek Bilski

18,41

3

19,03

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

PL421

Height

35

32,5

12

Entlebucher

35

30 PL422

Border Collie Monika SukienikPL426

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2

Dogsheat

1

2

17,60

Division

4Breakout time

Date SU 20/7

PL42

TeamID

Tournament :

3

Boxloader :

Space Runners
Team :

Tora

Sherry

Dog

EFC 2014

vs

Agnieszka Kusmierz 

Captain :

Dexter

Greta

Lula

Bazyl

Dogs

High Flyers Mayday 1

heat

5

1

heat

1

2

2

5

4

Dogs

3

3

3

2

vs

heat Dogs

2

heat

DogDRAGONS 2

vs

1

18,74

1

Dogs

5

3

1

heat Dogs

18,03

28,22

nt

20,20

nt

nt

17,90

18,24

18,34

nt

nt

9

5

vs heat Dogs

2

Dogs

nt

1

vs heat

2

ntHop Trop HURRICANE

1

4

12
DogDRAGONS 2

Hop Trop HURRICANE

vs

6

vs

5

nt

34,95

3

2

4

4

5

1

2

5

heat Dogs

3

5

1

2

vs

18,93

18,45

heat



BO

Check

1 ok 2 x 17 sec

2 ok 1 x 17 sec

3 ok 3 x 17 sec

4 ok 3 x 17 sec

5 ok 3 x 17 sec

6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 3 4 5 l

1 3 4 5 w

ST 1 3 4 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 4 5 t

Blue 2 3 4 5 w

ST 2 3 4 5 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 4 5 w

Blue 2 3 4 5 w

ST 2 3 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 3 4 5 l

1 3 4 5 t

ST 1 3 4 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 3 1 3 4 5 w

3 1 3 4 5 w

DA 3 1 3 4 5 w

2 3 1 3 4 5

3 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 7 1 3 4 5 w

7 1 3 4 5 w

DA 7 1 3 4 5 w

2 7 1 2 3 4 5

7 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red # 1 3 4 5 l

# 1 3 4 5 l

DA # 1 3 4 5 l

3 # 1 2 3 4 5

# 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

# 2 3 4 5 w

Blue # 2 3 4 5 w

DA # 2 3 4 5 w

2 # 2 3 4 5

# 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

18,22

nt

nt

nt

27,42

Dogs

1

vs heat

2

Dogs

3

11
Hop Trop HURRICANE

5

3

4

3

1

2

5

4

10

4

5

Hop Trop HURRICANE

3

nt

5

17,84

1

heat

4

Dogs

nt

heat

2

7
Hop Trop HURRICANE

vs heat

heat

3

8 2

3

3

DogDRAGONS 2 1

4

vs heat Dogs

2

Electric Wires

Dogs

1

Dogs

nt

Dogs

Dogs

heat

18,81

nt

17,90

18,08

17,78

18,03

18,07

nt

18,08

3

10
High Flyers Mayday

High Flyers Mayday

vs

vs

18,03

18,70

18,02

vs

Dogs

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

2

5

3

vs

Tournament : EFC 2014

vs

Rachel Magenis

Captain :

Boxloader :

WICKED Aces
Team :

17,60

Division

4Breakout time

Date SU 20/7

GB53

TeamID

WISPA

Dog

DARCIE

SKYE

HENRY

Oscar

Dogsheat

1

2

nt

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

14

Handler

WSD

35

35

S LESTING

B TOWSEY

6

Breed

Mix

CRN

GB531

Height

4 5

22,5

35

30

Mix

WSD

WSD

KM POVEY

GB532

GB533

GB534

GB535 E STEELE

I BREWINS

1

5

2

1

3

4

3

2

2

heatvs

vs heat

1

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

3

4

5

1

18,0317,78 17,84 17,90 18,02 18,03

2

vs

Space Runners

18,72

nt



BO

Check

1 ok 13 x 18 sec

2 ok 10 x 18 sec

3 ok 5 x 18 sec

4 ok 13 x 18 sec

5 ok 11 x 18 sec

6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 4 5 l

1 2 4 5 w

ST 1 2 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 3 4 5 l

Blue 1 3 4 5 w

ST 1 3 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 5 l

1 2 3 5 l

ST 1 2 4 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 w

Blue 1 2 3 4 w

ST 1 2 4 5 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 1 3 4 5 l

Blue 1 1 3 4 5 l

DA 1 1 3 4 5 l

3 1 1 2 3 4 5

1 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 6 1 2 4 5 l

6 1 2 4 5 w

DA 6 1 2 4 5 w

2 6 1 2 4 5 w

6 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

8 1 2 4 5 l

Blue 8 1 2 4 5 w

DA 8 1 2 4 5 w

2 8 1 2 4 5 w

8 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

9 1 2 4 5 l

Blue 9 1 2 4 5 w

DA 9 1 2 4 5 l

3 9 1 2 4 5 w

9 1 2 4 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1

vs

Electric Wires

18,30

18,3218,20 18,25 18,28 18,29

3

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

4

5

2

Dogs

3

23,18

3

4 18,39

3

4

vs

vs

4 18,35

heat

Dogs

nt

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Jan SoucekCZ463

CZ464

CZ465 Katerina Kovarikova

Lenka Frieserova

35

64 5

Handler

Katerina Mrackova

Pavel Mracek

18,30

3

18,25

Breed

Mix

CRN

CZ461

Height

35

32,5

18

Border Collie

25

35 CZ462

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2

Dogsheat

1

2

17,60

Division

4Breakout time

Date SU 20/7

CZ46

TeamID

Tournament :

3

Boxloader :

DogDRAGONS 2
Team :

Nessie II

Dog

EFC 2014

vs

Klara Valentova 

Captain :

Ruby

Magic

Kesac

Nessie

Dogs

Hop Trop HURRICANE 1

heat

5

1

heat

1

2

2

18,56

5

4

Dogs

3

3

3

2

vs

heat Dogs

2

heat

Hop Trop HURRICANE

Space Runners

vs

1

1

Dogs

5

19,03

3

1

heat Dogs

nt

18,28

nt

18,87

nt

nt

18,20

18,39

nt

18,29

8

6

vs heat Dogs

2

Dogs

18,32

1

vs heat

2

ntWICKED Aces

1

1

12
Space Runners

High Flyers Mayday

vs

6

vs

5

19,34

19,43

3

2

4

8

4 18,32

5

18,56

1

2

5

heat Dogs

3

3

1

2

vs

nt

nt

9

nt

19,12

heat

Electric Wires



BO

Check

1 ok 1 x 18 sec

2 ok 1 x 17 sec

3 ok 1 x 17 sec

4 ok 1 x 17 sec

5 ok 1 x 17 sec

6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 4 5 w

Blue 2 3 4 5 l

ST 2 3 4 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 3 4 5 t

1 3 4 5 l

ST 1 3 4 5 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 5 w

Blue 1 2 3 5 t

ST 1 2 3 5 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 4 5 w

1 2 4 5 l

ST 1 2 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 2 3 4 5 l

2 2 3 4 5 l

DA 2 2 3 4 5 l

3 2 1 2 3 4 5

2 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 5 2 3 4 5 w

5 2 3 4 5 w

DA 5 2 3 4 5 w

2 5 1 2 3 4 5

5 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 8 2 3 4 5 w

8 2 3 4 5 l

DA 8 2 3 4 5 l

3 8 2 3 4 5 l

8 1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

18,90

nt

19,29

nt

nt

Dogs

4

vs heat

2

Dogs

3

5

3

4

3

1

2

5

4

8

4 18,88

5

DogDRAGONS 2

3

nt

5

19,68

1

heat

4

Dogs

19,20

heat

2

5
High Flyers Mayday

vs heat

heat

3

7 2

3

3

High Flyers Mayday 1

4

vs heat Dogs

2

WICKED Aces

Dogs

1

Dogs

18,94

Dogs

Dogs

heat

nt

nt

19,90

nt

nt

nt

18,69

18,79

nt

2

11
Hop Trop HURRICANE

Hop Trop HURRICANE

vs

vs

vs

Dogs

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

2

5

3

vs

Tournament : EFC 2014

vs

Lynda Lyon

Captain :

Boxloader :

Electric Wires
Team :

17,60

Division

4Breakout time

Date SU 20/7

GB57

TeamID

Bryn

Dog

Bryn

Georgia

Skye

Isla

Dogsheat

1

2

nt

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

10

Handler

Border Collie

35

35

Martin Eubank

Viv Shackleton

6

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

GB571

Height

4 5

35

35

35

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Dave Caddell

GB572

GB573

GB574

GB575 Paul Astbury

Sue McDermott

1

5

2

1

3

4

3

2

2

heatvs

vs heat

1

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

3

4

5

1

18,9417,99 18,69 18,79 18,88 18,90

1

vs

DogDRAGONS 2

nt

17,99



Speed Trials       

3 BlueBlauw 3 RedRood 2 BlueBlauw 2 RedRood 1 RedRood 1 BlueBlauw

1 nt l 1 18,14 w 1 18,93 w 1 nt l 1 nt l 1 17,99 w

2 nt t 2 nt t 2 nt l 2 18,72 w 2 18,30 w 2 nt l

3 18,46 w 3 18,58 l 3 19,03 w 3 nt l 3 18,25 w 3 nt l

6 RedRood 5 BlueBlauw 5 RedRood 4 BlueBlauw 6 BlueBlauw 4 RedRood

1 18,82 w 1 nt t 1 nt t 1 nt t 1 nt l 1 nt t

2 18,71 l 2 18,55 l 2 18,24 w 2 18,81 w 2 18,20 w 2 nt l

3 20,52 l 3 18,49 l 3 18,34 w 3 nt t 3 18,39 w 3 nt t

9 RedRood 7 RedRood 9 BlueBlauw 8 BlueBlauw 8 RedRood 7 BlueBlauw

1 19,06 w 1 nt l 1 nt l 1 17,90 w 1 nt l 1 19,90 w

2 nt l 2 nt t 2 17,90 w 2 27,42 w 2 nt l 2 nt t

3 18,35 w 3 nt t 3 nt l 3 18,03 w 3 18,29 l 3 nt t

11 BlueBlauw 10 BlueBlauw 12 RedRood 10 RedRood 12 BlueBlauw 11 RedRood

1 19,57 l 1 22,57 w 1 nt l 1 nt l 1 18,32 w 1 19,29 w

2 18,99 w 2 nt t 2 nt l 2 nt t 2 18,87 w 2 nt l

3 19,32 l 3 27,51 w 3 nt t 3 nt l 3 nt t 3 18,94 w

BT 18,35 18,46 BT 18,14 18,49 BT 17,90 18,24 BT 17,90 18,03 BT 18,20 18,25 BT 17,99 18,94

# 6 # 4 # 2 # 1 # 5 # 3

Division  4

WICKED Aces DogDRAGONS 2 Electric WiresHop Trop HURRICANE High Flyers Mayday Space Runners

v.z.w.   Belgische  Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.



DE 6        

17,78 # 1

3 1 WICKED Aces

18,03 # 4 0 17,84 w3 2 Hop Trop HURRICANE

3 DogDRAGONS 2

3 4 Electric Wires

0 18,28 w1 5 Space Runners

6 High Flyers Mayday

w3

18,28 # 5

3

0 NT w7

NT # 3

w4

0

3 18,67 w2

3 w7

18,50 # 6 2 18,38 w4

0

3 18,89 w10

18,03 # 2 Final w10

w9 0 WICKED Aces

3 WINNER

Final Rerun

18,47 l7 WICKED Aces l10

18,02 l10

18,69 l2 l7

When first loss

3 3

0 18,79 w5 2 18,89 w9

w5

NT l3 w8

1

3 18,39 w8

DogDRAGONS 2

18,35 l1

w6

3

1 18,32 w6

Space Runners

18,41 l4

# 6
Hop Trop HURRICANE

RACE 4

# 3
Electric Wires

RACE 2
Hop Trop HURRICANE

# 5
DogDRAGONS 2

RACE 1
High Flyers Mayday

# 4
High Flyers Mayday

RACE 3

L4

Division  4

Hop Trop HURRICANE

RACE 10

WICKED Aces

RACE 9

# 2

L1

RACE 6
DogDRAGONS 2

Space Runners

RACE 8

Electric Wires

L7

DogDRAGONS 2

Hop Trop HURRICANE

# 1
WICKED Aces

WICKED Aces

Hop Trop HURRICANE

L3
High Flyers Mayday

RACE 7

Hop Trop HURRICANE

RACE 5
Electric Wires

L2

L10

RACE 11

v.z.w.  Belgische Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.


